Protecta-Screen
ENVIRO WALL®
- LIGHTWEIGHT AND STRONG
- SUPERB NOISE REDUCTION
- ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY
- AUSTRALIAN MADE
A Sustainable, Modular Hoarding System that is
Easy to Handle and Install
Enviro Wall® is economical, and
environmentally friendly, the ideal solution
for your hoarding requirements.
The prefinished, water-resistant surface
makes it durable and easy to clean, while the
cardboard honeycomb structure makes it
strong, but lightweight.
Australian Made from recycled materials,
Enviro Wall® is fully recyclable. Best suited to
internal projects, Enviro Wall® has been tested
as reducing sound by up to 27dB.
Enviro Wall® can be used in freestanding or
floor-to-ceiling applications. This system can
be easily built up to 5.4m high using standard
panels and tracking (for walls higher than
5.4m, or custom requirements, contact a
Protecta Specialist).
The Enviro Wall® system is compatible with
our range of aluminum powder coated tracking
and door units (single and double door
options) to complete the system. See over
page for codes and dimensions of the system
components.
Protecta-Screen
ENVIRO WALL® - System Components
PRINT WITH YOUR COMPANY DETAILSEnviro Wall® Panels Code Description
ENV27 2.7m x 1.2m x 35mm
ENV30 3.0m x 1.2m x 35mm
Joiners, Tracks and Corners
EJ4-27 H Joiner for 35mm panel, 2.7m section
EJ4-30 H Joiner for 35mm panel, 3.0m section
EJ4-36 H Joiner for 35mm panel, 3.6m section
EJ4-54 H Joiner for 35mm panel, 5.4m section
EB4-30 Hoarding Bottom Track/Wall Starter
3.0m x 40mm x 20mm
ET4-30 Hoarding Top Track/Wall Starter
3.0m x 40mm x 45mm
EC90-30 Hoarding Corner Cover, Angle 90o
3.0m x 50mm x 50mm
EC45-30 Corner Angle 45o, 135o internal
3.0m x 60mm x 60mm
Door Kits
EWDK-820-S 820mm Single Door Kit
EWDK-870-S 870mm Single Door Kit
EWDK-920-S 920mm Single Door Kit
EWDK-820-D 820mm Double Door Kit
EWDK-870-D 870mm Double Door Kit
EWDK-920-D 920mm Double Door Kit
Contact us for a complimentary hoarding take-off, design and quoting service.